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Below is a list of Private Equity funds that have offices in London and 

have a significant European presence. We broke down the list in 

"generalist" funds that cover all sectors across difference geographies, 

"sector specialists", "specific region-focused" funds and finally Private 

Equity funds within investment banks. Note that the list below covers only 

the major funds and doesn't include venture capital funds and other 

Private Equity funds that have less than £500 million of assets under 

management.

Generalist Funds with London-based operations

The Carlyle Group (www.carlyle.com)

KKR (www.kkr.com)

The Blackstone Group (www.blackstone.com)

TPG Capital (www.tpg.com)

Permira (www.permira.com)

Apax Partners (www.Apax.com)

Bain Capital (www.baincapital.com)

CVC Capital Partners (www.cvc.com)

Cinven (www.cinven.com)
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Apollo Management (www.agm.com)

3i (www.3i.com)

Warburg Pincus (www.warburgpincus.com)

Terra Firma (www.terrafirma.com)

Hellman & Friedman (www.hf.com)

General Atlantic (www.generalatlantic.com)

Charterhouse Capital Partners (www.charterhouse.co.uk)

Sun Capital Partners (www.SunCapPart.com)

BC Partners (www.bcpartners.com)

Bridgepoint Capital (www.bridgepoint.eu)

Doughty Hanson & Co (www.doughtyhanson.com)

TA Associates (www.ta.com)

Advent International (www.adventinternational.com)

Clayton, Dubillier & Rice (www.cdr-inc.com)

Barclays Private Equity (www.bpe.com)

Duke Street Capital (www.dukestreet.com)

Eurazeo (www.eurazeo.com)

GI Partners (www.gipartners.com)

HIG Capital Europe (www.higeurope.com)

IK Investment Partners (www.ikinvest.com)

Phoenix Equity Partners (www.phoenix-equity.com)

Rhone Group (www.rhonegroup.com)

Silverfleet Capital Partners (www.silverfleetcapital.com)

Hg Capital (www.hgcapital.com)

PAI Partners (www.paipartners.com)

Cerberus Capital (www.cerberuscapital.com)
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Star Capital (www.star-capital.com)

Montagu Private Equity (www.montagu.com)

Omers Private Equity (www.omerspe.com)

Arle Capital (www.arle.com)

Vista Equity Partners (www.vistaequitypartners.com)

Capvest (www.capvest.co.uk)

Pamplona Capital Partners (www.pamplonafunds.com)

Elecktra Partners (www.electrapartners.com)

Inflexion Private Equity (www.inflexion.com)

Sector Specialists

TMT, Growth Equity

Providence Equity Partners (www.provequity.com)

Silver Lake Partners (www.silverlake.com)

Summit Partners (www.summitpartners.com)

GMT Communications (www.gmtpartners.com)

The Gores Group (www.gores.com)

Quadrangle (www.quadranglegroup.com) - Media

Veronis Suhler Stevenson (www.vss.com) - Media

Consumer Goods

Lion Capital (www.lioncapital.com)

Neo Capital (www.neo-cap.com)

Financial Services

J.C. Flowers (www.jcfco.com)

Corsair Capital (www.corsair-capital.com)

JRJ Group (www.jrjgroup.com)

Anacap (www.anacapfp.com)

http://www.star-capital.com
http://www.montagu.com
http://www.omerspe.com
http://www.vistaequitypartners.com
http://www.inflexion.com
http://www.inflexion.com
http://www.provequity.com
http://www.silverlake.com
http://www.summitpartners.com
http://www.gmtpartners.com
http://www.gores.com
http://www.quadranglegroup.com
http://www.vss.com
http://www.lioncapital.com
http://www.neo-cap.com
http://www.jcfco.com
http://www.corsair-capital.com
http://www.jrjgroup.com
http://www.anacapfp.com


Infrastructure

Borealis (www.borealis.ca)

Global Infrastructure Partners (www.global-infra.com)

Clean Technologies / Environment

Climate Change Capital (www.climatechangecapital.com)

Specific Geographic focus

EQT Partners (www.eqt.se) - Nordic, Germanic region

Vitruvian Partners (www.vitruvianpartners.com): Northern Europe including UK

Nordic Capital (www.nordiccapital.com) - Nordic region

Mid Europa Partners (www.mideuropa.com) - Central and Eastern Europe

Actis (www.act.is) - Emerging markets: Africa, China, India, Latin America

Aureos Capital (www.aureos.com/) - Emerging Markets: Africa, Asia, Latin America

Investment Banks Funds

Goldman PIA (www.goldmansachs.com/services/investing/private-equity/private-equity-gr...)

Morgan Stanley Private Equity (www.morganstanley.com/privateequity)

Lloyds Development Capital (www.ldc.co.uk) 

Download More Free Articles & Guides at AskIvy.Net

http://www.borealis.ca
http://www.global-infra.com
http://www.climatechangecapital.com/home.aspx
http://www.climatechangecapital.com
http://www.eqt.se
http://www.vitruvianpartners.com
http://www.nordiccapital.com
http://www.mideuropa.com
http://www.act.is
http://www.aureos.com/
http://www.goldmansachs.com/services/investing/private-equity/private-equity-group/index.html
http://www.morganstanley.com/privateequity
http://www.ldc.co.uk
http://www.askivy.net

